Name

Karen Allen
Jim Ansaldo
Hussein Banai
Karen Banks
Alan Bender

Jonathan Brauer

Carolyn Calloway-Thomas
John Carini

Barbara Cherry

Paul Coats

Rachael Cohen

Allen Davis
Constantine Deliyannis
J Duncan

Ann Elsner
Kelly Eskew
Pnina Fichman
Jackie Fleming
Lessie Frazier

Brian Gill

Jason Gold

Lucia Guerra-Reyes
Nandini Gupta
Diane Henshel

Israel Herrera

Justin Hodgson

Larissa Jennings Mayo-Wilson
Colin Johnson

Kari Johnson

Peter Kloosterman
Ben Kravitz
Shanker Krishnan
Robert Kunzman
Jessica Lester

Sally Letsinger
Bradley Levinson
Scott Libson
Margaret Lion
Annette Loring

Pedro Machado
Heather Milam
Theodore Miller

Jill Nicholson-Crotty

Miriam Northcutt Bohmert
Courtney Olcott

Sameer Patil

Chuck Peters

Linda Pisano
Angie Raymond
Cathrine Reck
Lauren Richerme

Department

Social Work

Indiana Institute on Disability and Community
International Studies

Kelley School of Business

Biology

Criminal Justice

African American and African Diaspora Studies
Physics

Media School

Spanish & Portuguese

Libraries

Spanish & Portuguese

Astronomy

Luddy School of Informatics, Computing, and Engineering

School of Optometry

Kelley School of Business

Luddy School of Informatics, Computing, and Engineering
Libraries

Gender Studies

Jacobs School of Music

Psychological & Brain Sciences

Applied Health Sciences

Kelley School of Business

O'Neill School of Public and Environmental Affairs

International Studies, Spanish & Portuguese
English

Applied Health Science

Gender Studies

Kelley School of Business

Education

Earth and Atmospheric Sciences
Kelley School of Business
Education

Education

Geography

Education

Libraries

Kinesiology

Speech and Hearing Sciences

History

Theatre, Drama, and Contemporary Dance
O'Neill School of Public and Environmental Affairs
O'Neill School of Public and Environmental Affairs

Criminal Justice

Applied Health Sciences

Luddy School of Informatics, Computing, and Engineering
Music Library

Theatre, Drama, and Contemporary Dance
Kelley School of Business

Chemistry

Jacobs School of Music

Bloomington Faculty Council

2020-2021

Address

1127 E. Atwater Avenue

1905 North Range Road

Global and International Studies Building 1011
HH 1042 130 East 10th Street

Jordan Hall 142

Sycamore Hall 315

Ballantine Hall 675

Swain West 167

1229 East 7th Street, RTV Building, Room 313

Global and International Studies Building 2158
Herman B Wells Library 264A

Global and International Studies 2174

Swain West 409

821 E. 10th Street 201

800 E. Atwater Ave

HH 4080 1309 E. 10th Street
700 N. Woodlawn Ave. 2114
Herman B Wells Library W119D
Lindley Hall 330C

East Studio Building, 15332
Psychology Building 352
809 E. 9th St., 201

HH 6100 1309 E. 10th Street
SPEA 443

Global and International Studies Building 2110
Lindley Hall 201E

1025 E. 7th Street

Lindley Hall 301F

HH 4100 1309 E. 10th Street

Wright Ed Bldg 3214

IGWS 3010

HH 2100 1309 E. 10th Street
ED 3238

ED 4060

Student Building 308

ED 4250

Herman B Wells Library E1060
1025 E. 7th Street, Rm. 166
SP & HRG 104

Ballantine Hall 844

Lee Norvell Theatre and Drama Center, A260 West
SPEA 351

SPEA 351

Sycamore Hall 319

501 N Morton St, Suite 110
INFO West Room 318
Cook Music Library 085

275 N Jordan A300N

HH 4080 1309 E. 10th Street
Chem A271

M145F

Phone

855-6090
855-3702
855-9111
855-4273
333-2851

856-7234
855-0524
855-4359
856-5690

855-6141
855-3725
856-1062
856-5197
855-2656

856-1500
855-3633
856-1587
855-9578
856-0402

856-1208
856-0365
856-7663
855-3416
855-4556

855-5447
855-1834
856-0902
855-6702
856-5290

856-8129
855-4334
855-1210
856-8122
856-8328

855-1356
856-8359
855-1643
856-0006
856-1757

855-1320
855-2094
855-4556
855-8406

855-4285
856-7528
855-4546
855-5763

855-0809
855-3449
855-3972
855-4430

Email
karealle@indiana.edu
jansaldo@indiana.edu
hbanai@indiana.edu
ksbanks@indiana.edu
adbender@indiana.edu

jrbrauer@indiana.edu
calloway@indiana.edu
jearini@indiana.edu
cherryb@indiana.edu

picoats@indiana.edu
rachcohe@indiana.edu
kadavis2@indiana.edu
cdeliyan@indiana.edu
johfdunc@indiana.edu

aeelsner@indiana.edu
kreskew@indiana.edu
fichman@indiana.edu
jkflemin@iu.edu
frazierl@indiana.edu

brpgill@iu.edu
jgold@indiana.edu
luguerra@indiana.edu
nagupta@indiana.edu
dhenshel@indiana.edu

herrerai@indiana.edu
hodgson@indiana.edu
limayowi@iu.edu
cri2@indiana.edu
karkajoh@indiana.edu

klooster@indiana.edu
bkravitz@iu.edu
skrishna@indiana.edu
rkunzman@indiana.edu
jnlester@indiana.edu

sletsing@indiana.edu
brlevins@indiana.edu
splibson@indiana.edu
mlion@indiana.edu
ajloring@indiana.edu

pmachado@indiana.edu
hamilam@indiana.edu
millert@indiana.edu
jillnich@indiana.edu

mirnorth@indiana.edu
coolcott@indiana.edu
patil@indiana.edu
chpeters@indiana.edu

Ipisano@indiana.edu
angraymo@indiana.edu
creck@indiana.edu
Ikricher@indiana.edu

Voting Unit

Nursing, Social Work and Medicine

Researcher

College of Arts & Sciences - Hamilton Lugar School
Kelley School of Business - Lecturers

College of Arts & Sciences - N&M

College of Arts & Sciences - S&H
At-Large

College of Arts & Sciences - N&M
Media School

College of Arts & Sciences - Lecturers
At Large

College of Arts & Sciences - Lecturers
College of Arts & Sciences - N&M
Lecturers

School of Optometry

Clinical

Luddy School of Informatics, Computing and Engineering
At Large

College of Arts & Sciences - S&H

Jacobs School of Music

College of Arts & Sciences - N&M
School of Public Health

Kelley School of Business
Past-president

College of Arts & Sciences - Lecturers
College of Arts & Sciences - A&H
School of Public Health

At Large

Kelley School of Business - Lecturers

Emeriti

College of Arts & Sciences - N&M
Kelley School of Business

At Large

School of Education

Researcher

School of Education
Libraries

Lecturer

Clincal

College of Arts & Sciences - S&H

Professor of Practice

Emeriti

O'Neill School of Public and Environmental Affairs

College of Arts & Sciences - S&H

Researcher

Luddy School of Informatics, Computing and Engineering
Libraries

College of Arts & Sciences - A&H
Kelley School of Business
Clinical

Jacobs School of Music

B1-2021

Term

2019-2021
2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
2017-2021

2019-2021
2020-2022
2020-2022
2017-2022

2019-2021
2018-2022
2019-2021
2019-2021
2018-2022

2017-2021
2020-2022
2018-2021
2020-2022
2019-2021

2020-2022
2020-2022
2019-2021
2019-2021
2015-2021

2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
2018-2022
2019-2021

2017-2021
2020-2022
2019-2021
2020-2022
2020-2022

2020-2022
2019-2021
2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022

2020-2022
2019-2021
2020-2022
2020-2022

2020-2022
2019-2021
2020-2022
2020-2021

2019-2021
2020-2022
2019-2021
2019-2021



Steve Sanders
Elizabeth Shea
Marietta Simpson
Lisa Thomassen

John Walbridge
Erik Willis
Stephen Wyrczynski

ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS
David Daleke

Michael McRobbie

Eliza Pavalko

Lauren Robel

Jeffrey Zaleski

Kurt Zorn

ROTC FACULTY MEMBER
Anthony Giordano

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBERS
Linda Gales
Samantha Tirey

GRADUATE STUDENT MEMBERS
Dakota Coates

Daniel Bullock

Dee Degner

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT MEMBERS
Rachel Aranyi
Ruhan Syed

FACULTY COUNCIL OFFICE
Elizabeth Pear

Chad Eagleton

Sarah McCammon

Maurer School of Law

Theatre, Drama, and Contemporary Dance
Jacobs School of Music

Psychological and Brain Sciences

Near Eastern Languages & Cultures
Spanish & Portuguese
Music

Vice Provost for Grad. Ed and Health Sci.
President

Vice Provost for Faculty and Acad. Affairs
Provost and Executive Vice President
Interim Vice Provost for Research

Vice Provost for Undergraduate Education

Army ROTC

President, CWA Local 4730
Professional Council President

GPSG President
GPSG Representative
GPSG Representative

IUSG President
IUSG Vice President

Director
Faculty Office Coordinator
Administrative Assistant

Bloomington Faculty Council
2020-2021

Baier Hall 263

THTR A300

MuU211

Psychology Building A200C

Global and International Studies Building, 3042
GA 2122
East Studio Building, 15431

Myers Hall 200
Bryan Hall 200
Bryan Hall 111
Bryan Hall 100

625 N Jordan Ave.

814 E Third Street

Poplars 832
801 N. Jordan

803 E. 8th Street
803 E. 8th Street
803 E. 8th Street

Indiana Memorial Union 387
Indiana Memorial Union 387

LH 026A
LH 026
LH 026A

855-1775
855-7020
855-2721
856-0658

855-8689
855-8494
855-6587

855-6902
855-4613
855-2809
855-9011
855-2134
855-0563

855-1065

856-8508
856-8786

855-8747
855-8747
855-8747

raranyi@iu.edu
ruhasyed@iu.edu

856-5805

stevesan@indiana.edu
eshea@indiana.edu
simpsonm@indiana.edu
thomasn@indiana.edu

jwalbrid@indiana.edu
ewwillis@indiana.edu
swyrczyn@indiana.edu

daleked@indiana.edu
jupress@indiana.edu
epavalko@iu.edu
Irobel@indiana.edu
zaleski@indiana.edu
zorn@indiana.edu

agiorda@iu.edu

Igales@indiana.edu
sjhale@indiana.edu

dakcoate@indiana.edu
dnbulloc@indiana.edu
dadegner@indiana.edu

epear@iu.edu
ceagleto@indiana.edu
saramcca@iu.edu

Maurer Schol of Law

College of Arts & Sciences - A&H
President-elect

College of Arts & Sciences - Lecturers

President
College of Arts & Sciences - A&H
Music

B1-2021

2020-2022
2020-2022
2017-2023
2019-2022

2018-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
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